S662 Preset Batch/Dual Counter
Easily Programmed from the Front Panel
Software Functions Include:
Password Display Scaling
Set Point Programming Decimal Point Selection
Screw Terminal Connectors for Easy Installation
Rugged, High-Impact Plastic Case Fits Standard 1/8 DIN
Cutout

lamp must activate and the game counter reset to
0.  The indicator is to remain on for 10 seconds.
Product Ordering Information
In the above application example, a Simpson S662 Preset Batch/Dual
Counter with a 120VAC power supply, Quadrature Input, Single Relay
Output and no excitation is used (catalog no. S662-1-2-1-0-0).
Accessories
SE Quadrature Encoder
The cube-style, dual-shaft SE Encoder is available with a choice of five
different resolutions (pulses/revolution) to handle a broad range of mea-
suring jobs.  When the encoder is affixed to a chariot with measuring
wheels and wired to one of the S660 series counters, cut-to-length
measurement applications are assured an accurate and reliable read-
ing.
Pulses Per Revolution Catalog No.
60 SE-060
100 SE-100
120 SE-120
360 SE-360
600 SE-600
Engineer’s Notes
revised 5/11/04